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Lingfield (A.W) Declarations

Tuesday 25 September 2018

Eighth Race  5:50

Purse £1,500

No. Draw Horse

1 8 NAISHAAN (FR)

2 11 AL MONTHER

3 1 EQLEEM (FR)

4 4 DELISHESS (US)
5 2 MAKHAATER (FR)
6 5 MUNAWWAR (FR)
7 7 FURRY

8 6 TATBEEQ

9 10 KARLOS DU CAYROU (FR)
1 3 THAMARAAT (FR)

1 9 PACIFIC ATHBAH (US)
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Handicap Stakes 0-85, ONE MILE, FOUR FURLONGS

Owner

H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
Delishess Bloodstock

H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum

TT,BL, HDPharitz Arabians

VIS
CcP
CcP

H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
James Owen Racing Club

H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum
Mr Craig Kester

Trainer
Mr James Owen
Mr Philip Collington
Mr James Owen
Mr James Owen
Mr Philip Collington
Mr Philip Collington
Ms B Deutrom
Mr James Owen
Mr James Owen
Mr Philip Collington
Mr Craig Kester

Jockey

Weight

Mr James W Harding

Mr Charlie Price
Mr Mike Palmer

Mr Simon Walker
Mr Barry Adams

Mr R Birkett

Mr D Turner

Miss Joanna Mason
Miss Antonia Peck
Mr Will Pettis

Mr Ciaran Jones

(8.10)

10.07
10.04
10.04
10.00
10.00
9.13
9.09
9.09
9.08
9.06
9.00
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