

ARO

2nd Day	POST TIME	HOURS	Lingfield (A.W) Declarations	Tuesday 25 September 2018
----------------	------------------	--------------	-------------------------------------	----------------------------------

Eighth Race 5:50 Handicap Stakes 0-85, ONE MILE, FOUR FURLONGS

Purse £ 1,500

No.	Draw	Horse	Owner	Trainer	Jockey	Weight
1	8	NAISHAAN (FR)	HD H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr James Owen	Mr James W Harding	10.07
2	11	AL MONTHER	vis H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr Philip Collington	Mr Charlie Price	10.04
3	1	EQLEEM (FR)	H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr James Owen	Mr Mike Palmer	10.04
4	4	DELISHESH (US)	vis Delishesh Bloodstock	Mr James Owen	Mr Simon Walker	10.00
5	2	MAKHAATER (FR)	HD H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr Philip Collington	Mr Barry Adams	10.00
6	5	MUNAWWAR (FR)	BL H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr Philip Collington	Mr R Birkett	9.13
7	7	FURRY	TT,BL, HDPharitz Arabians	Ms B Deutrom	Mr D Turner	9.09
8	6	TATBEEQ	H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr James Owen	Miss Joanna Mason	9.09
9	10	KARLOS DU CAYROU (FR)	vis James Owen Racing Club	Mr James Owen	Miss Antonia Peck	9.08
10	3	THAMARAAT (FR)	CP H.H. Sheikh Hamdan Bin R Al Maktoum	Mr Philip Collington	Mr Will Pettis	9.06
11	9	PACIFIC ATHBAH (US)	CP Mr Craig Kester	Mr Craig Kester	Mr Ciaran Jones (8.10)	9.00